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Women / XS / Middle
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jessica Zhou1306
Rising Star

9.300 9.375 9.2008.925 36.800
1 1 6 4 1 

1 

Natsa Maduwura1320
Diablo

9.250 9.250 9.4008.475 36.375
2 3 10 1 2 

2 

Julisa Arellano1305
Rising Star

9.150 8.750 9.3009.075 36.275
3 9 4 2T 3 

3 

Claire Allardyce1315
Diablo

8.150 9.300 9.1509.250 35.850
11T 2 1 5 4 

4 

Camila Jeronimo1313
Rising Star

8.800 8.225 9.3009.175 35.500
4 11 2 2T 5 

5 

Lily Delay1330
Gymtowne Coastside

8.250 9.000 9.1259.100 35.475
10 6T 3 6T 6 

6 

Madeline Griswold1333
Gymtowne Coastside

8.400 9.000 8.9009.050 35.350
7T 6T 5 9 7 

7 

Jessica Long1338
Titans

8.700 8.450 9.1258.550 34.825
5 10 9 6T 8 

8 

Faith Gregory1308
Rising Star

8.400 9.175 9.0008.150 34.725
7T 4 12 8 9 

9 

Makailah James1331
Gymtowne Coastside

8.400 9.150 8.8508.175 34.575
7T 5 11 11 10 

10 

Nicole Stasiowski1340
Titans

8.150 8.925 8.5008.900 34.475
11T 8 7 12 11 

11 

Nyla Ramoso1337
Titans

8.500 8.150 8.8758.875 34.400
6 12 8 10 12 

12 
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